
Week Day Date Event Description

Tuesday 7/11/2023 First Term for GED, ABE, and ESOL Classes

Tuesday 8/1/2023 *Optional Teacher Planning Day

Wednesday 8/2/2023 *Optional Teacher Planning Day

Thursday 8/3/2023 Teacher Planning/School-based Professional Development

Friday 8/4/2023 District Professional Development Day

Monday 8/7/2023 Teacher Planning Day

Tuesday 8/8/2023 Teacher Planning/Late Registration begins for Career Programs

Wednesday 8/9/2023 Teacher Planning/School-based Professional Development

Thursday 8/10/2023 First Day of School for Career Programs 

Wednesday 8/16/2023 Drop/Add Ends for Career Programs

Monday 9/4/2023 Labor Day; No School for Students/Employees

Friday 9/15/2023 Recognition of Constitution Day (September 17th)

Monday 9/25/2023 No School for Students/Teachers

Monday 10/16/2023 Registration for Spring Career Programs begins

Tuesday 10/31/2023 Last Day to Apply for Practical Nursing Program

Wednesday 11/1/2023 Second Term Begins for GED, ABE, and ESOL

Friday 11/3/2023 School Based PD; No School for students.

Monday - Friday 11/20/2023 - 11/24/2023 Thanksgiving Week; No School

Monday 11/27/2023 Students and Teachers Return from Thanksgiving Break

Thursday 12/14/2023 Career Graduation

Thursday 12/21/2023 - 1/9/2024 No School for Students; Winter Break

Thursday 12/21/2023 - 1/5/2024 No School for Teachers; Winter Break 

Monday 1/8/2024 Late Registration begins for Career Programs

Monday 1/8/2024 *Optional Teacher Planning Day; No School for Students

Tuesday 1/9/2024 Teacher Planning/School-based Day; No School for Students

Wednesday 1/10/2024 Students Return from Winter Break

Wednesday 1/10/2024 Practical Nursing and Second Semester Career Classes Start

Monday 1/15/2024 Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day; No School for Students/Employees

Wednesday 1/16/2024 Drop/Add Ends for Career Programs

Friday 2/2/2024 Professional Development; No School for Students

Monday 2/19/2024 President's Day; No School for Students/Teachers

Friday 3/1/2024 Third Term Begins for GED, ABE, and ESOL Classes

Monday - Friday 3/25/2024 - 3/29/2024 No School; Spring Break Begins; 3/25/2024 - 3/29/2024

Friday 4/19/2024 No School for Students/Employees

Wednesday 5/15/2024 Career/GED Graduation

Monday 5/27/2024 Memorial Day; No School for Students/Employees

Monday 6/3/2024 *Optional Teacher Planning Day
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